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MacOS Ventura Support 
Thank you for your long-term support to Epson products.  
Epson will provide macOS Ventura drivers and software for Epson products on an on-going 
basis. 
To check for macOS Ventura support for your Epson product, please return to our Support 
Home page and search for your product. 
You can also obtain the latest drivers for your product from the following sites:  

• http://download.ebz.epson.net/dsc/search/01/search/searchModule 

• http://epson.sn 

MacOS Ventura support software list 
 

Driver 

 Software Support Release Version 

D
ri

ve
r 

Printer Driver (IJ) Y Y  

Printer Driver (LFP) Y Y  

Printer Driver (SureLab) Y Y  

Printer Driver (LP) -  - 

PS Printer Driver (BIJ) Y N TBA 

PS Printer Driver (LP) Y N TBA 

PS Printer Driver (Adobe BIJ/LP) Y N TBA 

Printer Driver (Label) Y Y  

Printer Driver (Disc Producer) Y N 3.60 or 4.00 

Printer Driver (TM) Y N 3.0.1 

Printer Driver (LW) Y N 1.41 

Epson Print Admin (Driver) Y N 10.85 

Remote Print Driver Y N 11.50 

PC-Fax Driver / Utility Y N 1.92 

Epson Scan N - - 

Scanner ICA driver Y Y 5.8.22 

Scan PDF Extensions N - - 

Epson Scan 2 Y N - 

Scan OCR Component2 Y N 3.0.4 

Scan PDF Extensions2 Y N 1.0.1 

PPD File for Shared Printer Y N 1.1.0 

HTM, HTM2 Y N TBA 

SpectroProofer SDK N N 1.81 

http://download.ebz.epson.net/dsc/search/01/search/searchModule
http://epson.sn/


 

Utility & Bundle Application 
 

  Software Support Release Version 

U
ti

lit
y 

Web Installer（v6） N - - 

Web Installer（v9） Y N 10.5.2.1 

Web Installer（v10） Y N 9.4.4 

EPSON Software Updater Y N 2.6.2 

Epson Firmware Updater Y N 3.7.2.4 

EpsonNet Setup - - - 

EpsonNet Config V4 Y N 4.9.8 

EpsonNet Config SE Y N 1.6.0 

Epson Connect Printer Setup Y Y 1.4.5 

Epson Priner Finder Y N 1.1.0 

Uninstaller Y Y 1.3.2 

Low Ink Reminder Y N 1.7.5 

Manual Launcher (v1) Y N 1.1.2 

Manual Launcher (v2) Y N 2.0.2 

Epson Print Admin Notifier Y N 2.0.2 

Epson ReadyInk Agent Y N 1.0.7 

Epson Label Editor Lite Y N 1.38 

Epson Open Platform Solution for 

PaperCut 
Y N 2.4.3 

B
u

n
d

le
 A

p
p

lic
at

io
n

 

Easy Photo Print N - - 

Epson Photo+ Y N 3.4.1.0 

Print CD N - - 

Copy Utility Y N 4.1.1 

Event Manager Y N 2.51.88 

Easy Photo Scan Y N 1.0.30 

Document Capture Y N 1.7.51 

Epson ScanSmart Y N 3.6.5 

Epson FastFoto Y N 2.1.11 

PS Driver Filter (Adobe BIJ) Y N 2.41 

Epson Print Plug-in for Photoshop N - - 

Epson Print Plug-In for SILKYPIX N - - 

EPSON Total Disc Maker  Y T.B.D 3.60 or 4.00 

Epson Apps Downloader Y N 1.0.0 

Power Off Timer N - - 

Ink Bottle ID Checker N - - 

Inkjet PS Printer Maintenance Utility N - - 

 



 

LFP Bundle Application & ISV 
 

 Software Support Release Version 

LF
P

 B
u

n
d

le
 A

p
p

lic
at

io
n

 

Epson Control Dashboard N - - 

Epson Edge Dashboard Y N 2.14.0 

Epson Print Layout Y N 1.5.8 

Garment Creator Y N 2.1.6 

Garment Creator for SC-F3000 Series Y N 1.2.0 

EPPLayout Y N 4.4.3 

EPPTemplate Y N 4.1.1 

Template Converter N - - 

Epson Imaging Workshop N - - 

Epson Colorbase2 Y N 2.1.3 

Epson Color Calibration Utility Y Y 2.0.3 

- - - - 

- - - - 

- - - - 

PS Folder (LFP) Y N 2.44 

Epson Color Base Y N 2.72 

Printer Linearization Y N 1.37 

LFP Remote Panel2 Y Y 3.27 

Spectro Proofer Utilities N - - 

Epson Media Installer Y N 1.3.0 

IS
V

 

Newsoft Presto! PageManager Y N 9.71.01 

Newsoft Presto! BizCard Y N 7.60.22 

Nuance PDF Converter       

Kofax Power PDF v3 Y N 3.5.0 

LaserSoft SilverFast Y 

N 

(Testing 

in 

progress

) 

8.8.0 r24 

X-Rite i1Scanner Y N 3.4.1 

ABBYY FineReader Sprint 8       

ABBYY FineReader Sprint 12 Y N 12.1.13 

  



 

 

 

MacOS Monterey Support 
Thank you for your long-term support to Epson products.  
Epson will provide macOS Monterey drivers and software for Epson products on an on-going 
basis. 
To check for macOS Monterey support for your Epson product, please return to our Support 
Home page and search for your product. 
You can also obtain the latest drivers for your product from the following sites:  

• http://download.ebz.epson.net/dsc/search/01/search/searchModule 

• http://epson.sn 

MacOS Monterey support software list 

 

Driver 
 

 Software Support Version 

D
ri

ve
r 

Printer Driver (IJ) Y 10.85 or later 

Printer Driver (LFP) Y 10.85 or later 

Printer Driver (LP) - - 

PS Printer Driver (BIJ) Y TBA 

PS Printer Driver (LP) Y TBA 

PS Printer Driver (Adobe BIJ/LP) Y TBA 

PS Printer Driver (LFP) Y 10.85 or later 

Printer Driver (TM) Y 3.0.1 

Printer Driver (LW) Y 1.3.9 

Epson Print Admin (Driver) Y 10.85 

Remote Print Driver Y 10.85 

PC-Fax Driver / Utility Y 1.91 

Epson Scan N - 

Scanner ICA driver Y 5.8.10 

Scan PDF Extensions Y - 

Epson Scan 2 Y - 

Scan OCR Component2 Y 3.0.4 

Scan PDF Extensions2 Y 1.0.0 

PPD File for Shared Printer Y 1.0.30 

HTM, HTM2 Y 1.7.27 

SpectroProofer SDK Y 3.4.8 

 

  

http://download.ebz.epson.net/dsc/search/01/search/searchModule
http://epson.sn/


 

Utility & Bundle Application 
 

  Software Support Version 

U
ti

lit
y 

Web Installer（v6） Y 2.1.11 

Web Installer（v9） Y 9.4.4 

Web Installer（v10） Y 10.5.1 

EPSON Software Updater Y 2.6.1 

Epson Firmware Updater Y 3.7.7 

EpsonNet Setup - - 

EpsonNet Config V4 Y 4.9.8 

EpsonNet Config SE Y 1.5.0 

Epson Connect Printer Setup Y 1.4.3 

Epson Priner Finder Y 1.1.0 

Uninstaller Y 1.3.1 

Low Ink Reminder Y 1.7.4 

Manual Launcher (v1) Y 1.1.4 

Manual Launcher (v2) Y 2.0.2 

Epson Print Admin Notifier Y 2.0.2 

Epson ReadyInk Agent Y 1.0.6 

Epson Label Editor Lite Y 1.3.9 

Epson Open Platform Solution for PaperCut Y 2.3 

B
u

n
d

le
 A

p
p

lic
at

io
n

 

Easy Photo Print - - 

Epson Photo+ N 3.3.2.0 

Print CD N 2.42 

Copy Utility N 4.1.1 

Event Manager N 2.51.85   

Easy Photo Scan N 1.0.30 

Document Capture N 1.7.31 

Epson ScanSmart N 3.6.2 

Epson FastFoto N 2.1.12 

- - - 

- - - 

PS Driver Filter (Adobe BIJ) N 2.41 

Epson Print Plug-in for Photoshop - - 

Epson Print Plug-In for SILKYPIX - - 

Epson Apps Downloader N 1.0.0 

Power Off Timer - - 

Ink Bottle ID Checker - - 

Inkjet PS Printer Maintenance Utility - - 

 



 

LFP Bundle Application & ISV 
 

 Software Support Version 

LF
P

 B
u

n
d

le
 A

p
p

lic
at

io
n

 

Epson Control Dashboard N - 

Epson Edge Dashboard Y 2.13.1 

Epson Print Layout Y 1.5.6 

Garment Creator Y 2.1.2 

Garment Creator for SC-F3000 Series Y 1.1.1 

EPPLayout Y 4.4.3 

EPPTemplate Y 4.1.1 

Template Converter Y 1.1.1 

Epson Imaging Workshop N - 

Epson Colorbase2 Y 2.1.3 

Epson Color Calibration Utility Y 2.0.0 

- - - 

- - - 

- - - 

PS Folder (LFP) Y 2.43 

Epson Color Base Y 2.72 

Printer Linearization Y 1.37 

LFP Remote Panel2 Y 3.25 

Spectro Proofer Utilities N - 

Epson Media Installer Y 1.2.1 

IS
V

 

Newsoft Presto! PageManager Y 9.71.01 

Newsoft Presto! BizCard Y 7.60.22 

Nuance PDF Converter N - 

Kofax Power PDF v3 Y v3.5.0 

LaserSoft SilverFast Y 8.8 

X-Rite i1Scanner Y 3.4.1 

ABBYY FineReader Sprint 8 N - 

ABBYY FineReader Sprint 12 Y 12.1.13 

  



 

MacOS 11 Big Sur Support 
Thank you for your long-term support to Epson products.  
Epson will provide macOS 11 Big Sur drivers and software for Epson products on an on-going 
basis. 
To check for macOS 11 Big Sur support for your Epson product, please return to our Support 
Home page and search for your product. 
You can also obtain the latest drivers for your product from the following sites:  

• http://download.ebz.epson.net/dsc/search/01/search/searchModule 

• http://epson.sn 

MacOS 11 Big Sur support software list 
Driver 

 Software Support Version 

Driver 

ESC/P Printer Driver Y - 

PS Printer Driver (BIJ Adobe) Y - 

PS Printer Driver (BIJ) Y - 

PS Printer Driver (LP Adobe) Y - 

PS Printer Driver (LP) Y - 

PS Printer Driver (LFP) Y - 

Printer Driver (Disc Duplicator) Y T.B.D. 

Printer Driver (TM) Y 3.0.0 

Printer Driver (LW) Y 1.18 

Printer Driver (LW) Y 1.38 

Epson Print Admin (Driver) Y 10.85 

Remote Print Driver Y 10.51 

PC-Fax Driver / Utility Y 1.91 

Epson Scan N - 

Scanner ICA driver Y 5.8.8 

Scan PDF Extensions N - 

Epson Scan 2 Y - 

Scan OCR Component2 Y 3.0.4 

Scan PDF Extensions2 Y 1.0.0 

ISV RIP SDK Y 1.0.0 

SpectroProofer SDK Y 1.8.1 

 
  

http://download.ebz.epson.net/dsc/search/01/search/searchModule
http://epson.sn/


 

Utility & Bundle Application 
 

  Software Support Version 

Utility 

Web Installer（v6） N - 

Web Installer（v9） Y - 

Web Installer（v10） Y - 

EPSON Software Updater Y 2.6.0 

Epson Firmware Updater Y 3.7.5 

EpsonNet Setup - - 

EpsonNet Config V4 Y 4.9.8 

EpsonNet Config SE Y 1.5.0 

Epson Connect Printer Setup Y 1.4.2 

Epson Priner Finder Y 1.1.1 

Uninstaller Y 1.3.1 

Low Ink Reminder Y 1.7.4 

Customer Participation Y 2.52 

Epson Data Collection Agent Y 2.5.0 

Manual Launcher Y 1.1.4 

Epson Print Admin Notifier Y 2.0.1 

Epson ReadyInk Agent Y 1.0.5 

Epson Label Editor Lite Y 1.37 

PaperCut Connector Y 2.1.11 

Bundle 

Application 

Easy Photo Print N - 

Epson Photo+ Y 3.3.1.0 

Print CD Y 2.42.00 

Copy Utility Y 4.1.1 

Event Manager Y 2.51.73   

Easy Photo Scan Y 1.0.30 

Document Capture Y 1.7.27 

Epson ScanSmart Y 3.4.8 

Epson FastFoto Y 2.1.11 

PS Driver Filter (BIJ (Adobe)) Y 2.41 

Epson Print Plug-in for Photoshop N - 

Epson Print Plug-In for SILKYPIX N - 

EPSON Total Disc Maker  Y T.B.D. 

Epson Apps Downloader Y 1.0.0 

Power Off Timer N - 

Ink Bottle ID Checker N - 

Inkjet PS Printer Maintenance Utility N - 

 



 

LFP Bundle Application & ISV 
 

 Software Support Version 

LFP Bundle 

Application 

Epson Control Dashboard N - 

Epson Edge Dashboard Y 2.7.1 

Epson Print Layout Y 1.5.3 

Garment Creator Y 2.0.5 

Garment Creator for SC-F3000 Series Y 1.0.1 

SurePress Print Plugin Y 1.1.0 

EPPLayout Y T.B.D. 

EPPTemplate Y 4.1.1 

Template Converter Y T.B.D. 

Epson Imaging Workshop N - 

Epson Colorbase2 Y 2.1.0 

Epson Color Calibration Utility Y T.B.D. 

PS Folder (LFP) Y 2.42 

Epson Color Base Y T.B.D. 

Printer Linearization Y 1.37 

LFP Remote Panel2 Y 3.2.5 

Spectro Proofer Utilities N - 

Epson Media Installer Y 1.1.2 

ISV 

Newsoft Presto! PageManager Y 9.55.54 

Newsoft Presto! BizCard Y 7.60.22 

Nuance PDF Converter T.B.D T.B.D. 

Kofax Power PDF v3 Y 3.5.0 

LaserSoft SilverFast Y 8.8 

X-Rite i1Scanner Y 3.1.2 

ABBYY FineReader Sprint 8 N - 

ABBYY FineReader Sprint 12 Y 12.1.13 

  



 

FAQ 
 

1. Issue of the printing via USB connection 

Issue: 

On Mac with ARM64 processor, when printing via USB connection, the “Missing USB 

class driver” message is shown, and the print process doesn’t progress. 

 

Workaround: 

- For printer with network connection, please print by using Epson printer driver 

via network connection. 

- print by using AirPrint driver via USB connection. 

Solutions: 

- Update the Printer driver to Ver.10.85 or later. (Latest version) 

- Update macOS Big Sur (OS) to 11.1 or later. (Latest version) 

 

2. Issue of the X-Rite i1 Scanner (bundle with Perfection V850) 

Issue: 

On Mac with ARM64 processor, the application does not work correctly. 

Workaround: 

None 

Solutions: 

Issue will be resolved by new update for the the application from X-Rite. 

 


